Black Gate K Type Electrolytic Capacitors
Type Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Diameter x
height (mm) Connections Price exc. vat Order Code
VK 22uF 350V 22 x 25 radial wire £8.83 CAP-9200
FK 47uF 16V 10 x 12.5 radial wire £4.06 CAP-9235
FK 100uF 16V 10 x 16 radial wire £4.27 CAP-9240
FK 100uF 25V 10 x 20 radial wire £5.13 CAP-9250
K 100uF 50V 12.5 x 20 radial wire £6.10 CAP-9256
VK 150uF 350V 30 x 25 radial wire £16.59 CAP-9205
FK 220uF 16V 12.5 x 20 radial wire £6.26 CAP-9245
FK 220uF 25V 12.5 x 25 radial wire £7.50 CAP-9255
FK 470uF 16V 16 x 25 radial wire £8.55 CAP-9247
VK 1000uF 16V 16 x 31.5 radial wire £10.69 CAP-9248
FK 1000uF 50V 22 x 40 radial wire £18.30 CAP-9265
VK 2200uF 35V 18 x 35 radial wire £17.39 CAP-9270
FK 2200uF 63V 30 x 50 lug £29.91 CAP-9275
FK 10000uF 63V 40 x 100 screw-in with clamp £117.70 CAP-9277
FK 10000uF 80V 50 x 75 screw-in with clamp £224.70 CAP-9271
FK 2200uF 6.3V 18 x 35 radial wired £16.05 CAP-9230
FK 100uF 100V 18 x 25 radial wired £11.60 CAP-9280
VK 47uF 160V 12.5 x 25 radial wired £9.00 CAP-9198